RO

CENTRE

FITNESSeSQUASHO\NELLNESS

bad b4

BLUE MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE

BMVA Member Privilege Program MPP
The Collingwood Squash & Fitness Centre

Special Offers for Full Time BMVA Residents and Staff

All prices exclude HST

1 Year
BMVA rate per month (15% discount)

6 Month
BMVA rate per month (17% discount)

1 Month Trial

BMVA rate (17.6% discount)

Family Pass

Parent #1
Parent #2
Children <16 (approx. 30% discount)

Wellness Centre

Dr Andrew McManus—Chiropractor
Dr Rehan Lakhani—Naturopath

90 High St, Collingwood, ON L9Y 4K2
Tel: +1 (705) 444-7824

Fitness

£e500
$55.00

$65.00

$70.00

$55.00
$55.00
$20.00

Squash

$125.00

N/A

$99.00

$125.00
$100.00
$23.00

Notes

Squash & Fitness full year membership in-
cludes free fitness assessment. Enrolment
fee waived (saving of $49).

Squash membership - 12th month is free
(saving of $125).

Exclusive offer
Valid for 6-months from date of purchase.
Includes free fitness assessment. Enrolment

fee waived.

Valid for one month from date of purchase.
One time purchase opportunity for squash
(no repeat buys). Includes 'everything
squash' (box league, etc.).

Squash & Fitness full year membership in-
cludes - free fitness assessment (saving of
$49). Parent #1 pays higher membership
rate. Youth, 13-15, require parental supervi-
sion on the gym floor. Youth, 6-15, require
parental supervision on squash courts and
must wear eye protection.

Exclusive offer

20% off initial assessment for Dr McManus
25% off initial assessment for Dr Lakhani

www.collingwoodsquashandfitness.ca

info@collingwoodsquashandfitness.ca




