



BMVA Member Privilege Program MPP The Collingwood Squash & Fitness Centre

Special Offers for Full Time BMVA Residents and Staff

All prices exclude HST	<u>Fitness</u>	<u>Squash</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1 Year BMVA rate per month (15% discount)	\$ 65.00 \$ 55.00	\$125.00	Squash & Fitness full year membership includes free fitness assessment. Enrolment fee waived (saving of \$49). Squash membership - 12th month is free (saving of \$125).
6 Month BMVA rate per month (17% discount)	\$ 79.00 \$ 65.00	N/A	Exclusive offer Valid for 6-months from date of purchase. Includes free fitness assessment. Enrolment fee waived.
1 Month Trial BMVA rate (17.6% discount)	\$ 85.00 \$ 70.00	\$99.00	Valid for one month from date of purchase. One time purchase opportunity for squash (no repeat buys). Includes 'everything squash' (box league, etc.).
Family Pass Parent #1 Parent #2 Children <16 (approx. 30% discount)	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$20.00	\$125.00 \$100.00 \$23.00	Squash & Fitness full year membership includes - free fitness assessment (saving of \$49). Parent #1 pays higher membership rate. Youth, 13-15, require parental supervision on the gym floor. Youth, 6-15, require parental supervision on squash courts and must wear eye protection.
Wellness Centre Dr Andrew McManus—Chiropractor Dr Rehan Lakhani—Naturopath			Exclusive offer 20% off initial assessment for Dr McManus 25% off initial assessment for Dr Lakhani

90 High St, Collingwood, ON L9Y 4K2

Tel: +1 (705) 444-7824

www.collingwoodsquashandfitness.ca info@collingwoodsquashandfitness.ca